
 



Last Name First Name Organization/Company Address City State ZipCode Title Email

Abercrombis Jen 2287 India St. Los Angeles CA 90039

Agvayo Paul 706 N. St. Andrews PI. Los Angeles CA 90038

Alvarado Daniel daniel.alvarado989@gmail.com

Aretsky David 5654 Oakdale Ave. Woodland Hills CA 91367

Arslanian Nyla Los Feliz Improvement Association (LFIA) President nyla@discoverhollywood.com

Atkins M. michael@allthingsatkins.com

Azen Colleen 5861 Locksley PI. Los Angeles CA

Barrios Gerardo gerado@furtiuscoaching.com

Bennett K. 3255 Descanso Dr. Los Angeles CA 90026

Benz David david@vaughanbenz@com

Brandt Nicholas 1154 Bellevue Ave. # 216 Los Angeles CA 90012

Burhans Jackie jackie.burhans@usa.net

Button Mary 2624 Green Oak PI. Los Angeles CA 90068 marybutton59@gmail.com

Calhoyn Holly 739 N. Occidential Blvd.#6 Los Angeles CA 90026

Call Jared 739 N. Occidential Blvd. #6 Los Angeles CA 90026

Campbell William wilbell@gmail.com

Caparelli Michael 1916 Baxter St. Los Angeles CA 90039

Carbello Nathan 978 Hyperion Ave. Los Angeles CA 90029

Carrasco Steve esteve.carrasco@gmail.com

Carstens Douglas P. Chatten-Brown & Carstens LLP

2200 Pacific Coast Highway,

Suite 3318 Hermosa Beach CA 90254 DPC@cbcearthlaw.com

Carroll Michael mcarrolll38@gmail.com

Ceo George 1806 Webster Ave. Los Angeles CA 90026

Clements Chip wsclements@aol.com

Cohen Aysha aysha@uncla.edu

Colleran Matt 629 N. Manfield Ave. Los Angeles CA 90036

Cooney Bill elielcooney@gmail.com

Christine Ms. 613 W. Ave 28 Los Angeles CA 90065

Cook Kista kistacook@gmail.com

Crook Rich 1973 Palinerston PI. Los Angeles CA 90027

Daly Aaron 13815 Victory Blvd. #5 Valley Glen CA 91401

De Cordoba Alex lakeralex@yahoo.com

Des Lauries Catherine Jean cathyd@usc.edu

Demmers Linda Los Feliz Neighborhood Council (LFNC) President ldemmers@losfeliznc.org

Dillard Joyce dillardjoyce@yahoo.com

Dodge Marilyn Hillside Federation President president@hillsidefederation.org

Dodge M. smdodge@earthlink.com

Dysinger Elaine 3711 Garden Ave. Los Angeles CA 90039

Eliel Ruth elielcooney@gmail.com

Enzo 1825 Tamarind Ave. Los Angeles CA 90028

Escott TJ. 3009 N. Beachwood Dr. Los Angeles CA 90068

Ferris Barbara Symphony in the Glen bgferris@symphonyintheglen.org

Fisch Tony 6312 Arrowhead Dr. Los Angeles CA 90068

Flint Kate flint/kate@gmail.com

Fortuna Chris 2864 Lacy St. #105 Los Angeles CA 90031
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Garcia Michelle 2315 Scott Ave. Los Angeles CA 90026

Garden Amirs ag@amirsgarden.org

Gibbs Nelson 2134 E. Live Oak Sr. Los Angeles CA 90068

Gilfayle Joe 4301 Colfax Ave. # 213 Studio City CA 91604

Gill Jennifer geneffer@pacbell.net

Goldknopf Emmy 1317 Allesandro St. Los Angeles CA 90026 egoldknopf@gmail.com

Grabowski Lauren 2209 W. 24th St. Los Angeles CA 90018 l.grabowski@gmail.com

Graham Megan 731 Isabel St. Los Angeles CA 90065 mgmakeup@gmail.com

Guardado Moises 5323 Arlington Ave. Los Angeles CA 90048

Gunn Hal hgunn@aclu.org

Gustinic Amy amygustinic@gmail.com

Hadlock Anne Marie annhadlock@gmail.com

Hans Gerry Friends of Griffith Park P.0 Box 27573 Los Angeles CA 90027 President gerry@friendsofgriffithpark.org

Hans Gerry 2624 Green Oak PI. Los Angeles CA 90068 gerryhans51@gmail.com

Higgins Sean 3117 Cazador St. Los Angeles CA 90065

Hipolito Nora 1323 N. Keystone St. Burbank CA Nora.Hipolito@warnerbros.com

Howe Laura info@matrushka.com

Hutchinson Daniel 2936 W. Riverside Dr. Burbank CA 91505

Irani Shelia Lake Hollywood HOA President sheilairani@gmail.com

James Tracy jamestanen@gmail.com

Johnson Anne Marie Silver Lake Neighborhood Council (SLNC) President anne.marie.johnson@silverlakenc.org

Johnson Tor 1852 N. Bernendo St. Los Angeles CA 90027

Jones Mark mjoneones@gmail.com

Kahn Corin L. 506 Santa Monica Blvd. Suite 316 Santa Monica CA 90401 clkesq@mindspring.com

Kaiser Kayla 336 Chester St. Glendale CA 91203 mrs.kayla.kaiser@gmail.com

Kaiser Mike bikecarl01@gmail.com

Kaslow Harvey hrkaslow@hrkaslow.com

Keither Judith Los Angeles Parks Foundation 2650 N. Commonwealth Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027 cutive Dire judith@laparksfoundation.org

Kenney Hugh dauntlesshugh@icloud.com

Kerr John 101 N. Kenmore #104 Los Angeles CA 90004

Kersey Lynn lynnkersey@ca.rr.com

Kleinsmith Rick 800 N. June St. #5 Los Angeles CA 90038

Kim Mike mikekim.photog@gmail.com

Klipp Luke Los Feliz Neighborhood Council PO BOX 27003 Los Angeles CA 90027 lukehklipp@gmail.com

Klipp Luke 1320 N. Hoover Los Angeles CA 90027

Kregel Dana 3925 DeLongpre Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027

Kvassay Katy katylvassay@gmail.com

Laib Chris Los Feliz Improvement Association (LFIA) President chris@chrislaib.com

Langley Stuart Stuart.Langley@disney.com

Lauber Susannah 1326 Douglas St. Los Angeles CA 90026

Lehrer Eban 2931 Legion Lane Los Angeles CA 90039 ebanlehrer@sbcglobal.net

Leistner Kerstihn 406 N. Bixel St. # 7 Los Angeles CA 90026

Leventhal Joanne 858 1/2 Parkman Ave. Los Angeles CA 90026
Levin John 1946 Micheltorena Los Angeles CA 90039

Liberati Lisa 1400 N. Fuller Ave. # 14 Los Angeles CA 90046

Lichtig Scott 4751 Los Feliz Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90027
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Linton Joe linton.joe@gmail.com

Louyse Kathryn 1200 Monterey Rd. Glendale CA 91206

Luke Megan mluke@dornsife.usc.edu

Mabry Drew 5S11 Russell Ave. #4 Los Angeles CA 90027

MacConnell Philip 4733 St. Clair Ave. Valley Village CA 91607

MacVane Kevin 400 San Pascual Ave. Los Angeles CA 90042

Mahar Lila valleysk8girl@yahoo.com

Mallete J. sweetiel032000@yahoo.com

Mann Larry logan4levon@aol.com

Manzo Nicole shire90068@gmail.com

Martin Kelly 634 S. Spring St. Los Angeles CA 90014

Maytum Sean 1442 Lucile Ave # 3 Los Angeles CA 90026

Melendez Miguel 2870 Allesnandro St. Los Angeles CA 90039

McSteve Dave dave.mcsteve@me.com

Mitchell Mary Jane mjmitchelldesigns@gmail.com

Moggia Al 1812 W. Silverlake Dr. Los Angeles CA 90026

Motschall Paul pmotscall@gmail.com

Murlock John 7044 MaryEllen Ave. North Hollywood CA 91605

Murphy Devlin 11143 Camarillo St. North Hollywood CA 91602

Murphy Terry terryleemurphy@gmail.com

Murray Brian 5482 Wilshire Ave. #225 Los Angeles CA 90036

Mutlow John 2536 N. Vermont Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027

Nero Benjamin 4148 1/2 Normal Ave. Los Angeles CA 90029

Nicholson Shannon shannonnicholson@yahoo.com

O'Brien Christine obriencmills@roadrunner.com

O'Brien Christine obriencmills@cloud.com

Oritz Todd tbrdortiz6157@aol.com

Othenin-Girard Linda The Oaks Homeowners Association President lothenin@gmail.com

Oxford Richard 2248 N. New Hampshire Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027

Peasley Julie 1620 Lucile Ave. #3 Los Angeles CA 90026

Poeppey Bobby 3523 Crestmont Abve. Los Angeles CA 90026

Perez Emerson 6209 Holmes Ave. Los Angeles CA 90001

Phillips Joe 7018 Corbin Ave. Resda CA 91335

Phillips Lucinda pavementpicturesl@gmail.com

Pluymers Keith 4408 Russell Ave. # 1 Los Angeles CA 90027

Purtell Kyla P.O. Box 29586 Los Angeles CA 90029

Quinlan Elizabeth 1103 Waterloo Wt. Los Angeles CA 90026

Quinn Meg 4880 Glencairn R. Los Angeles CA 90027

Reed Duncan 2020 N. Bronson Ave. Los Angeles CA 90068

Richert Nick nickrichert@hotmail.com

Rodriguez N. ntrodiguea@sbcglobal.net

Rolletta Matthew 3421 Verdugo Rd. Los Angeles CA 90065

Romero Roberta romero.roberta@gmail.com

Roullier Stephen 1701 Clinton St. # 309 Los Angeles CA 90026

Savage Kathryne kmsavage@gmail.com

Schaper Chris 2370 Hidalgo Ave. Los Angeles CA 90039
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Schwartz Sarajane Hollywood Homeowners Association (HHA) President sschw56079@aol.com

Seligman Don donalds261@aol.com

Sensei Martha 1627 Wabassa Way Glendale CA 91208

Shelton Marty mshelton@naicapital.com

Smith Katleen kataphn@yahoo.com

Solman Ron 1953 N. Alexandria Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027

Sosnock Aaron 2243 E. Live Oak Dr. Los Angeles CA 90068

Stambler Suzette 3001 Maxwell St. Los Angeles CA 90027 suzll459@aoi.com

Starr Michael 815 N. Lampart Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90026

Stotls Rob 1014 S. Main St. Burbank CA 91502

Sullivan Kris ksullivan22@roadrunner.com

Swan Susan Griffith Park Advisory Board (GPAB) President sswanla@gmail.com

Swan Susan Hollywood Hills Neighborhood Council (HUNC) President sswanla@gmail.com

Swartz David davidaaronswartz@gmail.com

Taylor Stephen stephentaylor@gmail.com

Tevesco M. 3356 Rowena Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027

Thompson Kelly kthompsonl346

Tobb Morgan 11258 Morrison St. # 105 North Hollywood CA 91601

Tott Brianna 1800 N. La Brea Ave. Los Angeles CA 90046

Townsend Christian 2418 Teviot St. Los Angeles CA 90039 townsend.christian@gmail.com

Townsend John 2418 Teviot St. Los Angeles CA 90039

Tsang Clement ctsangl@go.pasadena.edu

Vandergriff Connie connie31415@yahoo.com

Varnado Nona 5918 1/2 Willoughby Ave. Los Angeles CA 90038

Verela Gilbert 4471 College View Ave. Los Angeles CA 90041

Vermeken Frank 8 Burbank CA 91506

Verna 310 N. Van Ness St. Los Angeles CA 90004

Von Held Denise moxiegirll2@gmail.com

Voyan Gary 3115 S. Canfield Ave. Los Angeles CA 90034

Waltlstrom Len 4255 Parva Ave. Los Angeles CA 90027

Whiting Daryl daryl.whiting@aescreative.com

Wiley Roz rozillion@gmail.com

Williams Jacob 10621 Valley Spring Touca Lake CA 91602

Ward Don 1920 Hillhurst# 403 Los Angeles CA 90027 roadblock@midnightridazz.com

Wong Dorothy 3034 Olive Ave. Altadena CA 91001

Yeatman Andy ayeatman@netflix.com

Yeatman Lily lily.yeatman@disney.com

Young Joe Sierra Club, Griffith thehikerjoe@gmail.com

Young Joni joni@accidentalyogist.com

Young Scott scott@greenmodernism.com
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